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Final Results
RA2 19.4. Immola
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RA2 19.4. Immola - Results

Standard

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 169 / 3 Joni Vasara 169/3 LauRes Standard | Herr

2 161 / 2 Edvard Mononen 161/2 ImRes Standard | Herr

3 157 / 2 Mikko Savolainen 157/2 LauRes Standard | Herr

4 156 / 6 Sami Ilves 156/6 ImRes Standard | Herr

5 154 / 2 Petrus Kuikka 154/2 LauRes Standard | Herr

6 154 / 1 Sami Taskula 154/1 Lauritsalan Reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

7 144 / 1 Jan Ilama 144/1 Standard | H50

8 142 / 0 Sakari Vornanen 142/0 LauRes/Lasa Standard | Herr

9 141 / 2 Markku Viljakainen 141/2 Laures Standard | H50

10 137 / 0 Jesse Virkalevo 137/0 ImRes Standard | Herr

11 136 / 1 Ari-Matti Reponen 136/1 LauRes Standard | H50

12 129 / 2 Timo Vaittiniemi 129/2 ImRes Standard | H50

13 124 / 0 Mika Pulkkinen 124/0 Standard | Herr

14 122 / 1 Pia Pätilä 122/1 Standard | Herr

15 63 / 0 Ritva Virolainen 63/0 ImRes Standard | Open

16 56 / 1 Mikko Ikävalko 56/1 ImRes Standard | Herr

17 39 / 0 Pietu Käkelä 39/0 Standard | Herr

18 0 / 0 Markus Kuikka 0/0 LauRes Standard | H50

Disqualified (DQ)
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RA2 19.4. Immola - Results

Standard H

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 169 / 3 Joni Vasara 169/3 LauRes Standard | Herr

2 161 / 2 Edvard Mononen 161/2 ImRes Standard | Herr

3 157 / 2 Mikko Savolainen 157/2 LauRes Standard | Herr

4 156 / 6 Sami Ilves 156/6 ImRes Standard | Herr

5 154 / 2 Petrus Kuikka 154/2 LauRes Standard | Herr

6 154 / 1 Sami Taskula 154/1 Lauritsalan Reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

7 142 / 0 Sakari Vornanen 142/0 LauRes/Lasa Standard | Herr

8 137 / 0 Jesse Virkalevo 137/0 ImRes Standard | Herr

9 124 / 0 Mika Pulkkinen 124/0 Standard | Herr

10 122 / 1 Pia Pätilä 122/1 Standard | Herr

11 56 / 1 Mikko Ikävalko 56/1 ImRes Standard | Herr

12 39 / 0 Pietu Käkelä 39/0 Standard | Herr

Disqualified (DQ)
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RA2 19.4. Immola - Results

Standard Open

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 63 / 0 Ritva Virolainen 63/0 ImRes Standard | Open

Disqualified (DQ)
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RA2 19.4. Immola - Results

Standard H50

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 144 / 1 Jan Ilama 144/1 Standard | H50

2 141 / 2 Markku Viljakainen 141/2 Laures Standard | H50

3 136 / 1 Ari-Matti Reponen 136/1 LauRes Standard | H50

4 129 / 2 Timo Vaittiniemi 129/2 ImRes Standard | H50

5 0 / 0 Markus Kuikka 0/0 LauRes Standard | H50

Disqualified (DQ)


